
To: Jeffrey Epsteinheevacation©gmail.com] 
Cc: 
From: Sarah
Sent: Thur 8/26/2010 12:19:18 AM 
Subject: Fwd: Deco Design Links 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Connie Lee" 
Date: August 24, 201
To: 
Cc: "'Lisabeth Bastone"' 
Subject: Deco Design Lints .

Hi Sarah, 

Thank You for coming in today. 

These links will take you directly to the antique rug designs that were of interest. 
You can also go to the site of our new and custom rug division by clicking on home and 
then on New and Custom. 

664612 

663666 

663019 

664504 

662464 

664286 

BB4257 

664123 

662755 

Please let us know if you would like to bring your client in and we will be happy to show 
them both Antique rugs and new rugs. 

Best, 
Connie 

Connie Lee 
Director Antique Carpets 
www.dorisleslieblau.com 
306 East 61st Street 
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